Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9666.400

NH fuse-switch-disconnector
module

State: 04.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en
https://www.rittal.com/ua-en

SV 9666.400 - NH fuse-switch-disconnector module

Suitable for accommodating RiLine NH fuse-switch disconnectors for mounting plate assembly.

Cover is prepared for a lead seal.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour
Supply includes

Assembly instruction

Dimensions

Size

To fit Model No.

© Rittal 2025

SV 9666.400

Suitable for accommodating NH fuse-switch disconnectors for
mounting plate assembly. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.

Cover: Polystyrene
Cross member: Sheet steel

RAL 7035
Assembly parts

When using the NH fuse-switch disconnector 2 x size 2
(9344.210/.230/.250) or 1 x size 3 (9344.310/.330/.350), the
disconnector cross-member 9666.420 and contact hazard
protection module 9666.060 should be used as the module unit.

Width: 250 mm
Height: 450 mm

Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 1
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3

9344.100
9344.110
9344.130
9344.150



Features

For size

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

1TxGr. 1

1 pc(s).

0.98

1.145
85369095
4028177676367
EC001893

27400608

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



