Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





SV 9666.400

NH fuse-switch-disconnector module

State: 04.11.2025 (Source: rittal.com/ua-en)



SV 9666.400 - NH fuse-switch-disconnector module

Suitable for accommodating RiLine NH fuse-switch disconnectors for mounting plate assembly. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.







Features

Model No.	SV 9666.400
Product description	Suitable for accommodating NH fuse-switch disconnectors for mounting plate assembly. Cover is prepared for a lead seal.
Material	Cover: Polystyrene Cross member: Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts
Assembly instruction	When using the NH fuse-switch disconnector 2 x size 2 (9344.210/.230/.250) or 1 x size 3 (9344.310/.330/.350), the disconnector cross-member 9666.420 and contact hazard protection module 9666.060 should be used as the module unit.
Dimensions	Width: 250 mm Height: 450 mm
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 1 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 3
To fit Model No.	9344.100 9344.110 9344.130 9344.150

© Rittal 2025

Features

For size	1 x Gr. 1
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.98
Gross weight	1.145
Customs tariff number	85369095
EAN	4028177676367
ETIM 9	EC001893
ECLASS 8.0	27400608

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity
	Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025 3